
Empowered Educator Winter 2025  
Facilitation Schedule 

   

 

 

Teacher for Learning sessions 

• Kick-off: Monday, January 20, 10 – 11am. 

• Lunch & Learn: Thursday, January 23, 12 – 1pm. 

• Check-in: Monday, January 27, 10 – 11am. 

• Debrief: Thursday, January 30, 10 – 11am. 

Experimenter sessions 

• Kick-off: Monday, February 3, 10 – 11am. 

• Lunch & Learn: Wednesday, February 5, 1 – 2pm. 

• Check-in: Tuesday, February 11, 1 – 2pm. 

• Debrief: Thursday, February 13, 1 – 2pm. 

Technologist sessions 

• Kick-off: Tuesday, February 18, 10 – 11am. 

• Lunch & Learn: Thursday, February 20, 12 – 1pm. 

• Check-in: Monday, February 24, 10 – 11am. 

• Debrief: Wednesday, February 26, 10 – 11am.  

Curator sessions 

• Kick-off: Tuesday, March 4, 1 – 2pm. 

• Lunch & Learn: Thursday, March 6, 12 – 1pm.  

• Check-in: Monday, March 10, 10 – 11am.  

• Debrief: Thursday, March 13, 1 – 2pm. 

Collaborator sessions 

• Kick-off: Tuesday, March 18, 10 – 11am.  

• Lunch & Learn: Thursday, March 20, 12 – 1pm. 

• Check-in: Tuesday, March 25, 10 – 11am. 

• Debrief: Thursday, March 27, 10 – 11am. 

Scholar sessions 

• Kick-off: Tuesday, April 1, 1 – 2pm. 

• Lunch & Learn: Thursday, April 3, 12 – 1pm. 

• Check-in: Monday, April 7, 1 – 2pm. 

• Debrief: Thursday, April 10, 1 – 2pm.  

Note: This schedule is subject to change. Any modifications will be communicated through Brightspace. 
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